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Serbia Grand Prix 2010
Novi sad, 29. - 31.10.2010

Event 4 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
29-10-2010 - 10:50 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts RT

1. ODER, Tjasa 94 PK Fuzinar 4:12.95 853 +0.82A
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:33.30 31.89 250m: 2:36.95 31.89 350m: 3:41.78 32.17

100m: 1:01.41 31.42 200m: 2:05.06 31.76 300m: 3:09.61 32.66 400m: 4:12.95 31.17

2. MILER, Tamara 94 PK Fuzinar 4:20.41 782 A
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:35.28 32.60 250m: 2:40.98 32.96 350m: 3:47.25 33.21

100m: 1:02.68 32.47 200m: 2:08.02 32.74 300m: 3:14.04 33.06 400m: 4:20.41 33.16

3. BEZAN, Ursa 94 PK Triglav Kranj 4:20.74 779 +0.94A
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:36.02 32.52 250m: 2:41.48 32.65 350m: 3:47.64 33.04

100m: 1:03.50 32.69 200m: 2:08.83 32.81 300m: 3:14.60 33.12 400m: 4:20.74 33.10

4. PETRIC, Nika Karlina 92 PK Triglav Kranj 4:21.96 768 +0.84A
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:36.62 33.13 250m: 2:42.79 32.73 350m: 3:49.27 33.20

100m: 1:03.49 32.77 200m: 2:10.06 33.44 300m: 3:16.07 33.28 400m: 4:21.96 32.69

5. PERSE, Spela 96 PK Gorenjska banka 4:23.02 759 A
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:36.70 33.13 250m: 2:43.54 33.35 350m: 3:50.64 33.49

100m: 1:03.57 32.83 200m: 2:10.19 33.49 300m: 3:17.15 33.61 400m: 4:23.02 32.38

6. SAGMEISTER, Mojca 96 PK Fuzinar 4:23.05 758 +0.85A
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:37.71 33.21 250m: 2:44.80 33.50 350m: 3:50.51 32.70

100m: 1:04.50 32.97 200m: 2:11.30 33.59 300m: 3:17.81 33.01 400m: 4:23.05 32.54

7. OSTOJIC, Milica 91 Beograski plivacki klub 4:25.90 734 +0.94A
50m: 30.68 30.68 150m: 1:36.96 33.20 250m: 2:44.12 33.51 350m: 3:52.03 34.21

100m: 1:03.76 33.08 200m: 2:10.61 33.65 300m: 3:17.82 33.70 400m: 4:25.90 33.87

8. KOZAMERNIK, Nika 86 Kranjsko plavalno drustvo Zvezda4:26.51 729 +1.02A
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:37.30 33.30 250m: 2:44.40 33.61 350m: 3:52.38 34.01

100m: 1:04.00 32.86 200m: 2:10.79 33.49 300m: 3:18.37 33.97 400m: 4:26.51 34.13

9. HIGL, Nadja 87 Plivacki klub Tamis Pancevo 4:33.46 675 +0.82B
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:41.11 34.29 250m: 2:50.04 34.43 350m: 3:59.21 34.47

100m: 1:06.82 34.27 200m: 2:15.61 34.50 300m: 3:24.74 34.70 400m: 4:33.46 34.25

10. NATLACEN, Gaja 97 PK Fuzinar 4:34.62 666 B
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:40.85 34.88 250m: 2:50.60 34.70 350m: 4:00.69 35.36

100m: 1:05.97 34.35 200m: 2:15.90 35.05 300m: 3:25.33 34.73 400m: 4:34.62 33.93

11. PESL, Teja 94 PK Fuzinar 4:35.21 662 +1.00B
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:40.51 34.85 250m: 2:50.79 35.07 350m: 4:00.42 34.81

100m: 1:05.66 33.96 200m: 2:15.72 35.21 300m: 3:25.61 34.82 400m: 4:35.21 34.79

12. ILIC, SARA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 4:36.40 654 +0.87B
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:41.27 35.01 250m: 2:50.96 34.32 350m: 4:01.71 35.27

100m: 1:06.26 34.50 200m: 2:16.64 35.37 300m: 3:26.44 35.48 400m: 4:36.40 34.69

13. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:36.91 650 +0.84B
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:38.26 34.72 250m: 2:50.23 36.38 350m: 4:02.03 35.73

100m: 1:03.54 33.24 200m: 2:13.85 35.59 300m: 3:26.30 36.07 400m: 4:36.91 34.88

14. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 4:40.03 629 +0.94B
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:40.46 35.67 250m: 2:52.72 36.12 350m: 4:04.66 35.97

100m: 1:04.79 33.74 200m: 2:16.60 36.14 300m: 3:28.69 35.97 400m: 4:40.03 35.37

15. VRANJES, Branka 97 22. April - Banja Luka 4:42.88 610 +0.82B
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:40.76 35.03 250m: 2:53.64 36.55 350m: 4:07.24 36.87

100m: 1:05.73 33.80 200m: 2:17.09 36.33 300m: 3:30.37 36.73 400m: 4:42.88 35.64
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Rank YB Time Pts RT

16. BASIC, Milana 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:43.07 608 +0.85B
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:41.48 36.18 250m: 2:53.77 35.14 350m: 4:07.08 36.93

100m: 1:05.30 34.71 200m: 2:18.63 37.15 300m: 3:30.15 36.38 400m: 4:43.07 35.99

17. MEHLMAUER, Maja 95 PK Gorenjska banka 4:46.03 590 +1.03R
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:42.63 35.51 250m: 2:55.54 36.67 350m: 4:09.69 37.16

100m: 1:07.12 35.00 200m: 2:18.87 36.24 300m: 3:32.53 36.99 400m: 4:46.03 36.34

18. OLAH, Jelena 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:47.65 580 +0.79R
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:40.61 35.68 250m: 2:54.81 37.60 350m: 4:11.28 38.24

100m: 1:04.93 33.77 200m: 2:17.21 36.60 300m: 3:33.04 38.23 400m: 4:47.65 36.37

19. CIRIC, JANA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 4:48.65 574 +0.79
50m: 30.68 30.68 150m: 1:41.64 36.21 250m: 2:55.55 37.22 350m: 4:11.80 38.07

100m: 1:05.43 34.75 200m: 2:18.33 36.69 300m: 3:33.73 38.18 400m: 4:48.65 36.85

20. DEDEJIC, Jelena 87 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 4:54.02 543 +0.87
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:45.22 37.08 250m: 3:00.75 37.61 350m: 4:16.54 37.98

100m: 1:08.14 35.76 200m: 2:23.14 37.92 300m: 3:38.56 37.81 400m: 4:54.02 37.48

21. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk " Swim Star "  Becej 4:56.38 530
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:47.80 37.99 250m: 3:04.02 37.99 350m: 4:19.71 37.39

100m: 1:09.81 36.40 200m: 2:26.03 38.23 300m: 3:42.32 38.30 400m: 4:56.38 36.67

22. JOVANOVIC, Nina 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:58.88 517
50m: 33.48 33.48 150m: 1:47.59 37.76 250m: 3:04.11 38.01 350m: 4:21.02 38.05

100m: 1:09.83 36.35 200m: 2:26.10 38.51 300m: 3:42.97 38.86 400m: 4:58.88 37.86

23. IVIC, Teodora 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:59.97 511
50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:50.32 38.97 250m: 3:07.17 37.70 350m: 4:22.81 37.45

100m: 1:11.35 37.63 200m: 2:29.47 39.15 300m: 3:45.36 38.19 400m: 4:59.97 37.16

24. LAKOVIC, Vanja 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 5:03.22 495 +0.86
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:47.88 38.50 250m: 3:05.09 38.63 350m: 4:24.18 39.69

100m: 1:09.38 36.65 200m: 2:26.46 38.58 300m: 3:44.49 39.40 400m: 5:03.22 39.04

25. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:03.74 493 +0.88
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:49.86 39.77 250m: 3:08.83 39.24 350m: 4:27.47 39.44

100m: 1:10.09 37.81 200m: 2:29.59 39.73 300m: 3:48.03 39.20 400m: 5:03.74 36.27

26. KALAN, Eva 96 PK Gorenjska banka 5:04.95 487 +0.86
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:50.91 38.80 250m: 3:09.39 39.40 350m: 4:27.43 39.24

100m: 1:12.11 37.90 200m: 2:29.99 39.08 300m: 3:48.19 38.80 400m: 5:04.95 37.52

27. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:06.62 479
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:50.81 39.57 250m: 3:09.29 39.05 350m: 4:27.96 39.05

100m: 1:11.24 38.49 200m: 2:30.24 39.43 300m: 3:48.91 39.62 400m: 5:06.62 38.66

28. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:06.66 479 +0.89
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:48.03 38.35 250m: 3:06.62 39.43 350m: 4:26.79 40.05

100m: 1:09.68 36.98 200m: 2:27.19 39.16 300m: 3:46.74 40.12 400m: 5:06.66 39.87

29. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:09.83 464 +0.82
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:52.86 39.96 250m: 3:12.64 40.12 350m: 4:31.83 40.19

100m: 1:12.90 39.04 200m: 2:32.52 39.66 300m: 3:51.64 39.00 400m: 5:09.83 38.00

30. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Pk " Swim Star "  Becej 5:11.13 458
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:53.63 40.62 250m: 3:13.15 40.00 350m: 4:32.22 39.81

100m: 1:13.01 39.06 200m: 2:33.15 39.52 300m: 3:52.41 39.26 400m: 5:11.13 38.91

31. GRAHOVAC, Dragana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:11.43 457
50m: 35.88 35.88 150m: 1:54.46 39.54 250m: 3:14.03 39.97 350m: 4:32.92 39.94

100m: 1:14.92 39.04 200m: 2:34.06 39.60 300m: 3:52.98 38.95 400m: 5:11.43 38.51
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32. HADZIC, Mia 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 5:17.53 431 +0.89
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:51.26 39.82 250m: 3:13.71 41.64 350m: 4:37.07 41.77

100m: 1:11.44 37.64 200m: 2:32.07 40.81 300m: 3:55.30 41.59 400m: 5:17.53 40.46

33. SETALO, Marijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:18.75 426 +0.81
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:51.51 39.49 250m: 3:13.21 40.75 350m: 4:37.47 43.64

100m: 1:12.02 37.61 200m: 2:32.46 40.95 300m: 3:53.83 40.62 400m: 5:18.75 41.28

34. BUHMILER, Ana-Marija 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:20.32 420 +1.03
50m: 35.21 35.21 150m: 1:55.57 40.94 250m: 3:18.78 41.65 350m: 4:42.34 41.77

100m: 1:14.63 39.42 200m: 2:37.13 41.56 300m: 4:00.57 41.79 400m: 5:20.32 37.98

35. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Pk " Swim Star "  Becej 5:21.73 414 +0.95
50m: 35.90 35.90 150m: 1:57.07 41.28 250m: 3:19.13 41.20 350m: 4:42.18 41.39

100m: 1:15.79 39.89 200m: 2:37.93 40.86 300m: 4:00.79 41.66 400m: 5:21.73 39.55

36. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:53.28 313
50m: 35.74 35.74 150m: 2:03.86 45.58 250m: 3:35.96 46.79 350m: 5:08.07 45.49

100m: 1:18.28 42.54 200m: 2:49.17 45.31 300m: 4:22.58 46.62 400m: 5:53.28 45.21


